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Description

197604140000
33600

04/14/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORTGAGE
CORP THE S-
L116

15 52

197604200000
35570

04/20/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORTGAGE
CORP THE S-
L100

15 111

197603080000
19770

03/08/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

14 512

197603110000
20820

03/11/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SO-L97

14 590

197603120000
21210

03/12/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SO-L99

14 604

197612200001
22520

12/20/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AETNA
BUSINESS
CREDIT INC

17 850

197612200001
22450

12/20/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AETNA
BUSINESS
CREDIT INC

17 850

197604140000
33330

04/14/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORTGAGE
CORP THE S-
L129

15 53

197602230000
15120

02/23/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORTGAGE
CORP THE S-
L115

14 402

197602230000
15110

02/23/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SO-L94

14 403

197603220000
24320

03/22/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

14 673

197611270001
15040

11/27/1976
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AETNA
BUSINESS
CREDIT INC

17 584


