Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1976; Name= W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197604140000 33600	04/14/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORTGAGE CORP THE S- L116	15	52				
197604200000 35570	04/20/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORTGAGE CORP THE S- L100	15	111				
197603080000 19770	03/08/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	14	512				
197603110000 20820	03/11/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SO-L97	14	590				
197603120000 21210	03/12/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SO-L99	14	604				
197612200001 22520	12/20/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AETNA BUSINESS CREDIT INC	17	850				
197612200001 22450	12/20/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AETNA BUSINESS CREDIT INC	17	850				
197604140000 33330	04/14/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORTGAGE CORP THE S- L129	15	53				
197602230000 15120	02/23/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORTGAGE CORP THE S- L115	14	402				
197602230000 15110	02/23/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SO-L94	14	403				
197603220000 24320	03/22/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	14	673				
197611270001 15040	11/27/1976 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES DEVT CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AETNA BUSINESS CREDIT INC	17	584				